COMPARISON CHART FOR TYPICAL
AND LARGER “BIG BOX” STORES

Bed Bath & Beyond
Kohl’s

Target

Best Buy

Dick’s Sporting Goods
Marshall’s Home Goods
Sears (Kmart)

Home Depot

Farmer Jacks (Village)
Farmer Jacks (North Hill)
Kroger

Parsian

Busch’s Market
(Formerly L & L)

Whole Foods

AVERAGE SQUARE FOOTAGE
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2155 S. Rochester Rd.

223 E. Auburn Rd.

2887 S. Rochester Rd.

2651 S. Rochester Rd.

1290 S. Rochester Rd.

1154 S. Rochester Rd.

1100 S. Rochester Rd.

225 W. Avon Rd.

100 N. Adams Rd.

1495 N. Rochester Rd.

65 S. Livernois Rd.

400 N. Adams Rd.

3188 Walton Blvd.

1404 Walton Blvd.

33,396
80,160
101,909
50,361
60,300
50,164
115,213
112,786
54,600
40,520
32,000

122,465

46,980
22,562

65,958.29



	Bed Bath & Beyond  2155 S. Rochester Rd.  33,396

